
 

Wednesday 19 Oct 2022 - Tuesday 25 Oct 2022 (week 43)

Television Advertised Save % Off Retail
1 Duck River Soft Butter 500g (POT) $2.31 $3.99 80¢ per 100g

2 Perfect Italiano Grated Cheese 450g $2.01 $5.99 $13.31 per 1kg

3 Mars Fun Size Bags 132-192g $2.50 ½ $2.50 N/A

4 Lynx Antiperspirant/Deodorant 165mL $4.30 ½ $3.99 $2.42 per 100mL

5 Sanitarium Up & Go 250mL 3pk $3.00 ½ $2.99 $3.99 per 1L

6 Praise Salad Dressing 330mL $2.00 ½ $1.99 60¢ per 100mL

Television Advertised  - Fri 21 Oct 
7 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

Google Advertised
1 Dynamo Professional 900mL $6.51 ½ $6.49 $7.21 per 1L

2 V Energy Drink 250mL 4pk $3.81 $5.99 $5.99 per 1L

3 Zooper Dooper Water Ices 24pk $1.56 $4.99 30¢ per 100mL

4 Tamar Valley Greek Style Yoghurt 125g 6pk (POT) $2.90 $3.99 53¢ per 100g

Facebook Advertised - Stock Up For Halloween
1 Mars Fun Size Bags 132-192g $2.50 ½ $2.50 N/A

2 Cadbury Bites 110-150g $1.01 $2.99 N/A

3 Cadbury Favourites 570g $10.84 ½ $10.75 $1.89 per 100g

Wednesday Catalogue Email Header
1 Praise Salad Dressing 330mL $2.00 ½ $1.99 60¢ per 100mL

2 Perfect Italiano Grated Cheese 450g $2.01 $5.99 $13.31 per 1kg

Website Banner
1 Mars Fun Size Bags 132-192g $2.50 ½ $2.50 N/A

2 Sanitarium Up & Go 250mL 3pk $3.00 ½ $2.99 $3.99 per 1L

Website Banner - October LPE
1 Tamar Valley The Creamery Yoghurt 170g (POT) $1.99 $1.17 per 100g

2 Green's Essentials Cake Mix 340g $1.99 59¢ per 100g

3 Frantelle Spring Water 24 x 600mL $9.99 69¢ per 1L

TV/Digital
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 19 Oct 2022 - Tuesday 25 Oct 2022 (week 43)

Thursday 20 Oct - ALL PRESS Save % Off Retail
1 Moccona Coffee Sachets 10pk $2.01 $2.99 N/A

2 Dine Cat Food Tray 85g $0.40 $1.15 $1.35 per 100g

3 Nestle/Violet Crumble Medium Bars 35-55g $1.00 ½ $1.00 N/A

Friday 21 Oct - Mercury - Bonus Page
1 Coca-Cola Soft Drink 2L LPE $3.65 $1.83 per 1L

2 Frantelle Spring Water 24 x 600mL LPE $9.99 69¢ per 1L

3 Lindt Excellence/Lindor Chocolate Block 100g ex. 70% LPE $4.35 $4.35 per 100g

4 Nescafe Gold Coffee 200g LPE -$6.00 $16.00 $8.00 per 100g

5 Nice & Natural Nut Bars 6pk LPE $3.99 N/A

6 Tamar Valley The Creamery Yoghurt 170g (POT) LPE $1.99 $1.17 per 100g

7 Whiskas Canned Cat Food 400g LPE $2.49 62¢ per 100g

8 Palmolive Naturals Shampoo/Conditioner 350mL LPE $4.99 $1.43 per 100mL

Friday 21 Oct - Mercury - (Market Fresh)
1 Williams Wraps 8pk $1.00 $3.99 71¢ per 100g

2 Pandani Beef or Pork Sausages 680g (Meat) $7.99ea $11.75 per 1kg

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

Friday 21 Oct - Mercury
1 Kellogg's Nutri-Grain/Special K/Sultana Bran/Coco Pops Chex 470-700g $4.50 ½ $4.50 N/A

2 Pedigree Dry Dog Food 8kg $12.00 $19.99 25¢ per 100g

3 McCain Family Pizza/Singles 380-500g $2.96 $5.99 N/A

Friday 21 Oct - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
1 Williams Wraps 8pk $1.00 $3.99 71¢ per 100g

2 Pandani Beef or Pork Sausages 680g (Meat) $7.99ea $11.75 per 1kg

3 Pandani Champagne Ham (Deli) $13.99kg N/A

Friday 21 Oct - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
1 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

2 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

Saturday 22 Oct - Advocate & Examiner
1 Kellogg's Nutri-Grain/Special K/Sultana Bran/Coco Pops Chex 470-700g $4.50 ½ $4.50 N/A

2 Pedigree Dry Dog Food 8kg $12.00 $19.99 25¢ per 100g

3 McCain Family Pizza/Singles 380-500g $2.96 $5.99 N/A

Saturday 22 Oct - Mercury Front Page
1 Duck River Soft Butter 500g (POT) TV $2.31 $3.99 80¢ per 100g

2 Perfect Italiano Grated Cheese 450g TV $2.01 $5.99 $13.31 per 1kg

Press
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 19 Oct 2022 - Tuesday 25 Oct 2022 (week 43)

Front Save % Off Retail
1 Praise Salad Dressing 330mL TV $2.00 ½ $1.99 60¢ per 100mL

2 Sanitarium Up & Go 250mL 3pk TV $3.00 ½ $2.99 $3.99 per 1L

3 Perfect Italiano Grated Cheese 450g TV $2.01 $5.99 $13.31 per 1kg

4 Duck River Soft Butter 500g (POT) TV $2.31 $3.99 80¢ per 100g

5 Pandani Beef or Pork Sausages 680g (Meat) Press $7.99ea $11.75 per 1kg

Page 2 - Meat &  Produce
1 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) Press $.00kg N/A

2 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) Press $.00kg N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

4 JC's Sesh Snacks 115/130g (Produce) $1.00 $3.99ea N/A

5 Beef Porterhouse Steak  (Meat) $32.99kg N/A

6 Scottsdale Pork Pork Mince 500g (Meat) $8.99ea $17.98 per 1kg

7 Scottsdale Pork Boneless Pork Shoulder Roast (Meat) $12.99kg N/A

8 Wild Clover Lamb Leg Steak (Meat) $34.99kg N/A

Page 3 - Deli & Bakery
1 Pandani Champagne Ham (Deli) Press $13.99kg N/A

2 Pandani Saveloys (Deli) $1.50ea $12.00 per 1kg

3 Marion Bay Chicken Breast Chunks (Deli) $10.99kg N/A

4 Pandani Shredded Pizza Ham (Deli) $9.49kg N/A

5 Williams Wraps 8pk Press $1.00 $3.99 71¢ per 100g

6 Cripps Crumpet Splits 6pk (POT) $1.26 $2.59 61¢ per 100g

7 National Pies Premium Pies 2pk excl Cottage/Chunky Beef (POT) $1.30 $6.99 $1.94 per 100g

8 Central Cake Co Deluxe Lamingtons 2pk (POT) $1.46 $4.99 $2.50 per 100g

Page 4
1 V Energy Drink 250mL 4pk Digital $3.81 $5.99 $5.99 per 1L

2 Clearly Tasmanian Water 20 x 600mL (POT) $1.99 $7.50 63¢ per 1L

3 Powerade Sports Drink 600mL excl. Active $0.91 $2.99 $4.98 per 1L

4 Mount Franklin Lightly Sparkling Spring Water 1.25L $1.34 $1.75 $1.40 per 1L

5 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite 6 x 250mL $2.25 $5.55 $3.70 per 1L

6 Coca-Cola Soft Drink 2L LPE $3.65 $1.83 per 1L

7 Arnott's Shapes/Savoy/Jatz 140-250g $0.75 $2.75 N/A

8 Cheezels/Chickadees 125g $0.66 $2.49 $1.99 per 100g

Page 4 - Stock Up For Halloween Panel
9 Mars Fun Size Bags 132-192g TV $2.50 ½ $2.50 N/A

10 Cadbury Bites 110-150g Digital $1.01 $2.99 N/A

11 Nestle/Violet Crumble Medium Bars 35-55g Press $1.00 ½ $1.00 N/A

Page 5
1 Moccona Coffee Sachets 10pk Press $2.01 $2.99 N/A

2 Nescafe Blend 43/Gold 90-150g excl. Decaf/Short Black/Green Blend $3.00 $7.99 N/A

3 Kantong Simmer Sauce 505-520g $0.90 $3.49 N/A

4 Harvest Hot Pack Meals 425g $0.90 $3.49 82¢ per 100g

5 Edgell Sliced Beetroot 425g $0.40 $1.49 $3.51 per 1kg

6 Maggi Cup Noodles 58-65g $0.75 $1.75 N/A

7 Zooper Dooper Water Ices 24pk Digital $1.56 $4.99 30¢ per 100mL

8 Uncle Tobys Muesli Bars 6pk $1.31 $3.69 $1.99 per 100g

9 SPC Baked Beans/Spaghetti 220g 4pk $1.36 $4.99 57¢ per 100g
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 19 Oct 2022 - Tuesday 25 Oct 2022 (week 43)

Page 6
1 McCain Family Pizza/Singles 380-500g Press $2.96 $5.99 N/A

2 Four 'n Twenty Sausage Rolls/Party Pies 12pk $2.01 $4.99 N/A

3 Chiko Roll 650g $1.01 $4.99 77¢ per 100g

4 Streets Magnum 4/6pk $3.40 $7.99 N/A

5 Peters Light & Creamy 1.8L $1.00 $4.99 28¢ per 100mL

6 Global Frozen Cooked & Peeled Prawns 300g $4.00 $7.99 $26.63 per 1kg

7 Tamar Valley Greek Style Yoghurt 125g 6pk (POT) Digital $2.90 $3.99 53¢ per 100g

8 Westhaven Creamy Yoghurt 1kg (POT) $1.30 $5.99 60¢ per 100g

9 Pauls Double Thick Custard 900g $1.51 $4.99 55¢ per 100g

10 La Famiglia Garlic/Herb Slices 270g $1.86 $3.99 $1.48 per 100g

11 Bega Cheese Slices 250g $1.01 $4.99 $19.96 per 1kg

12 Tibaldi Signature Ham off the Bone 120g $1.51 $2.99 $24.92 per 1kg

Page 7
1 Pedigree Dry Dog Food 8kg Press $12.00 $19.99 25¢ per 100g

2 Dine Cat Food Tray 85g Press $0.40 $1.15 $1.35 per 100g

3 My Dog Chef Selection 6pk $2.51 $6.99 $1.17 per 100g

4 Palmolive Liquid Hand Wash Foam 250mL/Naturals/Gold Soap 4pk $1.50 $2.49 N/A

5 Herbal Essences Shampoo/Conditioner 300mL $1.01 $5.99 $2.00 per 100mL

6 Colgate Total Advanced Toothpaste 200g $3.01 $6.99 $3.50 per 100g

7 Fairy Platinum Dishwasher Tablets 41pk $16.01 $19.99 $3.27 per 100g

8 Ziploc Sandwich/Snack/Storage/Freezer Bags 14-60s excl Med Slider 20s $0.91 $3.49 N/A

9 Multix Garbage Roll/Kitchen Tidy 20pk $0.73 $3.49 17¢ per 1ea

Page 8  
1 Lynx Antiperspirant/Deodorant 165mL TV $4.30 ½ $3.99 $2.42 per 100mL

2 Dynamo Professional 900mL Digital $6.51 ½ $6.49 $7.21 per 1L

3 Kellogg's Nutri-Grain/Special K/Sultana Bran/Coco Pops Chex 470-700g Press $4.50 ½ $4.50 N/A

4 Cadbury Favourites 570g Digital $10.84 ½ $10.75 $1.89 per 100g

Page 9 - LPE Full Page (Digital Only)  
1 Green's Essentials Cake Mix 340g LPE $1.99 59¢ per 100g

2 Lindt Excellence/Lindor Chocolate Block 100g ex. 70% LPE $4.35 $4.35 per 100g

3 Morning Sun Muesli 650g LPE $3.79 58¢ per 100g

4 Zafarelli Pasta 500g LPE $1.85 37¢ per 100g

5 SPC Tomatoes Crushed/Diced 400/410g LPE $1.29 N/A

6 Whiskas Canned Cat Food 400g LPE $2.49 62¢ per 100g

7 White King Toilet Gel 700mL LPE $4.50 64¢ per 100mL

Page 10 - Frucor Supplier Full Page (Digital Only)  
1 V Energy Drink 250mL 4pk Digital $3.81 $5.99 $5.99 per 1L

2 V Energy Drink 500mL $1.30 $3.49 $6.98 per 1L

3 Boss Iced Coffee 237mL $1.30 $2.85 $12.03 per 1L

Page 11 - Betta/IGA Grassroots Sponsorship Program Full Page (Digital Only)
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 19 Oct 2022 - Tuesday 25 Oct 2022 (week 43)

Front Page Save % Off Retail
1 Praise Salad Dressing 330mL TV $2.00 ½ $1.99 60¢ per 100mL

2 Sanitarium Up & Go 250mL 3pk TV $3.00 ½ $2.99 $3.99 per 1L

3 Perfect Italiano Grated Cheese 450g TV $2.01 $5.99 $13.31 per 1kg

4 Duck River Soft Butter 500g (POT) TV $2.31 $3.99 80¢ per 100g

5 Pandani Beef or Pork Sausages 680g (Meat) Press $7.99ea $11.75 per 1kg

Page 2 - Half Price Top Panel
1 Nestle/Violet Crumble Medium Bars 35-55g Press $1.00 ½ $1.00 N/A

2 Mars Fun Size Bags 132-192g TV $2.50 ½ $2.50 N/A

3 Cadbury Favourites 570g Digital $10.84 ½ $10.75 $1.89 per 100g

Page 2
4 Cadbury Bites 110-150g Digital $1.01 $2.99 N/A

5 Arnott's Shapes/Savoy/Jatz 140-250g $0.75 $2.75 N/A

6 Clearly Tasmanian Water 20 x 600mL (POT) $1.99 $7.50 63¢ per 1L

7 V Energy Drink 250mL 4pk Digital $3.81 $5.99 $5.99 per 1L

8 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite 6 x 250mL $2.25 $5.55 $3.70 per 1L

9 Coca-Cola Soft Drink 2L LPE $3.65 $1.83 per 1L

Page 3
1 Kellogg's Nutri-Grain/Special K/Sultana Bran/Coco Pops Chex 470-700g Press $4.50 ½ $4.50 N/A

2 Moccona Coffee Sachets 10pk Press $2.01 $2.99 N/A

3 Nescafe Blend 43/Gold 90-150g excl. Decaf/Short Black/Green Blend $3.00 $7.99 N/A

4 Kantong Simmer Sauce 505-520g $0.90 $3.49 N/A

5 Maggi Cup Noodles 58-65g $0.75 $1.75 N/A

6 Zooper Dooper Water Ices 24pk Digital $1.56 $4.99 30¢ per 100mL

7 Lynx Antiperspirant/Deodorant 165mL TV $4.30 ½ $3.99 $2.42 per 100mL

8 Palmolive Liquid Hand Wash Foam 250mL/Naturals/Gold Soap 4pk $1.50 $2.49 N/A

9 Herbal Essences Shampoo/Conditioner 300mL $1.01 $5.99 $2.00 per 100mL

10 Pedigree Dry Dog Food 8kg Press $12.00 $19.99 25¢ per 100g

11 Dine Cat Food Tray 85g Press $0.40 $1.15 $1.35 per 100g

12 Dynamo Professional 900mL Digital $6.51 ½ $6.49 $7.21 per 1L

Page 4 
1 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) Press $.00kg N/A

2 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) Press $.00kg N/A

3 JC's Sesh Snacks 115/130g (Produce) $1.00 $3.99ea N/A

4 Williams Wraps 8pk Press $1.00 $3.99 71¢ per 100g

5 Tamar Valley Greek Style Yoghurt 125g 6pk (POT) Digital $2.90 $3.99 53¢ per 100g

6 La Famiglia Garlic/Herb Slices 270g $1.86 $3.99 $1.48 per 100g

7 Bega Cheese Slices 250g $1.01 $4.99 $19.96 per 1kg

8 McCain Family Pizza/Singles 380-500g Press $2.96 $5.99 N/A

9 Streets Magnum 4/6pk $3.40 $7.99 N/A

10 Chiko Roll 650g $1.01 $4.99 77¢ per 100g

Page 5 - LPE Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Green's Essentials Cake Mix 340g LPE $1.99 59¢ per 100g

2 Lindt Excellence/Lindor Chocolate Block 100g ex. 70% LPE $4.35 $4.35 per 100g

3 Morning Sun Muesli 650g LPE $3.79 58¢ per 100g

4 Zafarelli Pasta 500g LPE $1.85 37¢ per 100g
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 19 Oct 2022 - Tuesday 25 Oct 2022 (week 43)

5 SPC Tomatoes Crushed/Diced 400/410g LPE $1.29 N/A

6 Whiskas Canned Cat Food 400g LPE $2.49 62¢ per 100g

7 White King Toilet Gel 700mL LPE $4.50 64¢ per 100mL

Page 6 - Frucor Supplier Full Page (Digital Only)  
1 V Energy Drink 250mL 4pk Digital $3.81 $5.99 $5.99 per 1L

2 V Energy Drink 500mL $1.30 $3.49 $6.98 per 1L

3 Boss Iced Coffee 237mL $1.30 $2.85 $12.03 per 1L

Page 7 - Betta/IGA Grassroots Sponsorship Program Full Page (Digital Only)
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 19 Oct 2022 - Tuesday 25 Oct 2022 (week 43)

Alpha Sorted List - ALL PRESS (Including Digital) Retail
1 Cadbury Bites 110-150g Digital $2.99 N/A

2 Cadbury Favourites 570g Digital $10.75 $1.89 per 100g

3 Dine Cat Food Tray 85g $1.15 $1.35 per 100g

4 Duck River Soft Butter 500g (POT) TV $3.99 80¢ per 100g

5 Dynamo Professional 900mL Digital $6.49 $7.21 per 1L

6 Kellogg's Nutri-Grain/Special K/Sultana Bran/Coco Pops Chex 470-700g $4.50 N/A

7 Lynx Antiperspirant/Deodorant 165mL TV $3.99 $2.42 per 100mL

8 Mars Fun Size Bags 132-192g TV $2.50 N/A

9 McCain Family Pizza/Singles 380-500g $5.99 N/A

10 Moccona Coffee Sachets 10pk $2.99 N/A

11 Nestle/Violet Crumble Medium Bars 35-55g $1.00 N/A

12 Pedigree Dry Dog Food 8kg $19.99 25¢ per 100g

13 Perfect Italiano Grated Cheese 450g TV $5.99 $13.31 per 1kg

14 Praise Salad Dressing 330mL TV $1.99 60¢ per 100mL

15 Sanitarium Up & Go 250mL 3pk TV $2.99 $3.99 per 1L

16 Tamar Valley Greek Style Yoghurt 125g 6pk (POT) Digital $3.99 53¢ per 100g

17 V Energy Drink 250mL 4pk Digital $5.99 $5.99 per 1L

18 Williams Wraps 8pk $3.99 71¢ per 100g

19 Zooper Dooper Water Ices 24pk Digital $4.99 30¢ per 100mL

Press
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Catalogue

Wednesday 19 Oct 2022 - Tuesday 25 Oct 2022 (week 43)

Alpha Sorted List - Catalogue Retail
1 Arnott's Shapes/Savoy/Jatz 140-250g $2.75 N/A

2 Bega Cheese Slices 250g $4.99 $19.96 per 1kg

3 Boss Iced Coffee 237mL $2.85 $12.03 per 1L

4 Central Cake Co Deluxe Lamingtons 2pk (POT) $4.99 $2.50 per 100g

5 Cheezels/Chickadees 125g $2.49 $1.99 per 100g

6 Chiko Roll 650g $4.99 77¢ per 100g

7 Clearly Tasmanian Water 20 x 600mL (POT) $7.50 63¢ per 1L

8 Coca-Cola Soft Drink 2L LPE $3.65 $1.83 per 1L

9 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite 6 x 250mL $5.55 $3.70 per 1L

10 Colgate Total Advanced Toothpaste 200g $6.99 $3.50 per 100g

11 Cripps Crumpet Splits 6pk (POT) $2.59 61¢ per 100g

12 Edgell Sliced Beetroot 425g $1.49 $3.51 per 1kg

13 Fairy Platinum Dishwasher Tablets 41pk $19.99 $3.27 per 100g

14 Four 'n Twenty Sausage Rolls/Party Pies 12pk $4.99 N/A

15 Global Frozen Cooked & Peeled Prawns 300g $7.99 $26.63 per 1kg

16 Harvest Hot Pack Meals 425g $3.49 82¢ per 100g

17 Herbal Essences Shampoo/Conditioner 300mL $5.99 $2.00 per 100mL

18 Kantong Simmer Sauce 505-520g $3.49 N/A

19 La Famiglia Garlic/Herb Slices 270g $3.99 $1.48 per 100g

20 Maggi Cup Noodles 58-65g $1.75 N/A

21 Mount Franklin Lightly Sparkling Spring Water 1.25L $1.75 $1.40 per 1L

22 Multix Garbage Roll/Kitchen Tidy 20pk $3.49 17¢ per 1ea

23 My Dog Chef Selection 6pk $6.99 $1.17 per 100g

24 National Pies Premium Pies 2pk excl Cottage/Chunky Beef (POT) $6.99 $1.94 per 100g

25 Nescafe Blend 43/Gold 90-150g excl. Decaf/Short Black/Green Blend $7.99 N/A

26 ZZZ Press $1.00 N/A

27 Palmolive Liquid Hand Wash Foam 250mL/Naturals/Gold Soap 4pk $2.49 N/A

28 Pauls Double Thick Custard 900g $4.99 55¢ per 100g

29 Peters Light & Creamy 1.8L $4.99 28¢ per 100mL

30 Powerade Sports Drink 600mL excl. Active $2.99 $4.98 per 1L

31 SPC Baked Beans/Spaghetti 220g 4pk $4.99 57¢ per 100g

32 Streets Magnum 4/6pk $7.99 N/A

33 Tibaldi Signature Ham off the Bone 120g $2.99 $24.92 per 1kg

34 Uncle Tobys Muesli Bars 6pk $3.69 $1.99 per 100g

35 V Energy Drink 500mL $3.49 $6.98 per 1L

36 Westhaven Creamy Yoghurt 1kg (POT) $5.99 60¢ per 100g

37 Ziploc Sandwich/Snack/Storage/Freezer Bags 14-60s excl Med Slider 20 $3.49 N/A
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